	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  2 > 2027-20-BLF
	2027-20-BLF (Bourns Inc.)
		    Part Number:
            2027-20-BLF
		    Manufacturer:
            Bourns Inc.
		    Description:
            GAS DISCHARGE TUBE 2 POLE
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Gas Discharge Tube Arresters (GDT)
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.63800 (This price is for reference only)
		 2027-20-BLF datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    2027-20-BLF  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
LR14XWA/BL5X2 Panasonic - BSG  BATT PK 15V C SIZE ALKALINE
HR-3U-2500F2X2 FDK America Inc  BATT PACK 4.8V AA BUTTON NIMH
C3R16166HCLO Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 16X16X6" GREY
IPC1876ST Hammond Manufacturing  CABINET STEEL 23.6X28X77.3
SH378P8PR4 Conxall/Switchcraft  EMI/RFI STR MALE ROTATE DBL END
1404691 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 3 POS MALE-WIRE 2M
C112 10D065 020 10 Amphenol-Tuchel Electronics  CABLE ASSY R/A FMALE SGL 5POS 2M
H4BXT-10112-B1 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H9992TR/A3047B/X 12"
M3DFK-1020K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR10K/MC10F/MCF10K
E1032S.30.02 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/18 7/26BC UNSH CMR/CL3R
MTHH-C316 Panduit Corp  BANDING HEAD CONT HEAVY
222D163-4-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
F77737-000 TE Connectivity  HX-SCE-1K-4.8-50-9
APL1-8911-7 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGBX11-35291-3-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IEGZX66-29930-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
TA45-ABDBH100C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 240VAC 60VDC
AS168X-CB3H320N Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR 32A 480VAC 65VDC
HTB-56I-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 20A PNL MNT
0216002.MXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FAST 250VAC 2A AXIAL
0034.1755 Schurter Inc  FUSE 8A 250V 6.3X32 FAST GLASS
0MIN015.VPA Littelfuse Inc  FUSE MINI BLADE 32V 5PK CARD 15A
0293020.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE PAL 293 ATH 32V SLOBLO 20A
JKS-1 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1A 600VAC FAST JKS
SA9.0C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 9VWM 16.17VC AXIAL
SMDJ14CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 14VWM 23.2VC SMD
SMA6T28AY STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 24VWM 44.3VC SMA
SMBJ6.0C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 6VWM 10.82VC SMT
30KPA48CA-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 48VWM 81.6VC P600
TV15C170JB-HF Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 17VWM 27.6VC SMC
MSMCGLCE16AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC DO215AB
MAP5KE11A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 11VWM 18.2VC DO41
MXLP4KE220CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 185VWM 328VC DO41
MXSMLG28CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 28VWM 45.4VC DO215AB
MXL5KP14AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 14VWM 23.2VC CASE5A
MXSMBJ16A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC DO214AA
P0902SBLRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR BI 75V 100A DO214
P0302AAMCL Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC SYM 2CHP 6/12V 50A TO220
V47CH8T Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 42V 100A 2-SMD
VAR-18080077M3P-XK TDK Corporation  VARISTOR 7.7V RING
	2027-20-BLF  keywords
	    	2027-20-BLF
	2027-20-BLF  Bourns Inc.
	2027-20-BLF  pdf
	2027-20-BLF  datasheet
	2027-20-BLF  price
	2027-20-BLF  distributor
	electronic components 2027-20-BLF
	2027-20-BLF  Circuit Protection
	2027-20-BLF  Gas Discharge Tube Arresters (GDT)
	2027-20-BLF  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE 2 POLE
	2027-20-BLF
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .